Street Address

1305 Nw 16th St
1212 NW 30th St
2601 NW 112th St
829 Ne 16th St

City

Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City

State

OK
OK
OK
OK

Zip

73106
73118
73120
73104

# of Bedrooms

w b W w

# of Bathrooms

2.5
2.5
2.5

2



Living Area Lot Size (acres)

1,672 sqft 0.16
1,892 sqft 0.16
2,417 sqft 0.19

1,700 sqft 0.16
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